±0.01 pH accuracy with
push-button three-point
calibration
calibrate at 4.01; 7.00 and 10.00;
automatically provides offset and two
slope adjustments
pHTestr 3+ features
temperature readout

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
pHTestr calibration kits include
everything you need for pH calibration
and measurement (double junction
pHTestr 3 kit WD-35624-85 shown).
Waterproof double junction pHTestr® 3 and 3+
Bulletin pH A5 R1
Accessories
WD-35624-45 Waterproof Testr belt loop holster—holds one waterproof tester and pH “Singles” pouches (not included; order separately).
Snap lock fastens case around your belt; Velcro® seal secures tester.. 5.5"L x 2"W x 7.75"H (14 x 5 x 20 cm). Shpg wt 0.5 lb (0.2 kg)
WD-09377-16 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V, 6/pack
Deluxe calibration kits
Kits include tester; pH buffer calibration pouches (two each pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.00 and rinse water); sample jar; and hard shell carrying case.
pH Wand kit also includes electrode. 10.5" x 9" x 3.25" (27 x 23 x 8 cm). Shpg wt: 0.65 lbs (0.3 kg).
WD-35624-85 Waterproof double junction pHTestr 3 Kit
WD-35624-86 Waterproof double junction pHTestr 3+ Kit
WD-35624-70 Calibration Kit only, tester not included
Laboratory applications: Ideal for lab measurements where solvents, chemicals, or biological materials make ordinary Testrs or
electrodes impractical. Can be used with tris buffers.
General applications: Since the pHTestr 3 employs offset and up to two slope calibration point, they are suitable for most ASTM and EPA
test procedures. Ideal for all kinds of water quality testing in and out of the laboratory. Automatic Temperature Compensation make these testers